
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 303094 MILFORD- NH 101 EB ON RAMP FROM NH 101A
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 13 1 13 9 5 5 5 14 20 44 60 140 144 171 212 223 209 178 159 114 116 58 57 36 22 12 2026
10 14 2 15 9 1 5 3 24 46 99 94 122 141 131 154 135 170 197 166 228 180 119 67 44 20 18 2188
10 15 3 11 7 3 2 11 33 78 136 166 105 132 153 173 147 215 226 256 293 191 116 92 65 25 10 2646
10 10 5 9 7 8 3 12 42 83 138 137 128 135 174 159 182 174 228 235 287 199 159 98 55 35 19 2706
10 11 6 7 9 9 9 7 34 79 134 160 134 152 165 213 202 198 251 258 283 216 174 110 93 65 30 2992
10 12 7 25 8 10 4 5 20 27 74 102 139 190 206 229 206 239 215 215 170 149 119 98 63 53 30 2596

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

140
146

223
180

209
273

139 229 239

81 303094 2013 October 6 2026 2633 2596 2550 79047


